MDHR  3      10   R     M9N  S
MHR  3      10   R
How to Order
R
With magnet
(For auto switch)
3
10
15
R: Body side
Nil
S
Connecting port
Body side
Number of auto switches
2 pcs.
1 pc.
Connecting port
Port
E: Axial side
Nominal size
Number of fingers
3 fingers
R: Body side
Port
Port
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
3 Finger Rotary Actuated Air Gripper
Series MHR3/MDHR3
Size: 10, 15
∗ Lead wire length symbols: 0.5 m········· Nil (Example) M9N
3 m········· L (Example) M9NL
5 m········· Z (Example) M9NZ
—
Type
Special
function
Electrical
entry
Indicator
light
Perpendicular
Load voltage
Electrical entry
Lead wire length (m) ∗ Flexible
lead wire
(-61)
Applicable
load
Pre-wire
connector
In-line
0.5
(Nil)
3
(L)
5
(Z)DC AC
S
ol
id
 s
ta
te
sw
itc
h
Grommet Yes 24 V
12 V
5 V
12 V —
M9NV M9N � � �